
2017 Scoped 3-Positional & Field Rifle

National Championships

HOSTED BY Melbourne Sports Rifle Club

13th April, 2017

NRA 3 x 40 Smallbore (Off Rifle) Event# 1701

Name Club Sub Class P Stage 1P Stage 2 P Total S Stage 1S Stage 2 S Total K Stage 1K Stage 2 K Total Agg Place Average

Matthew Boots WA Master 200.13 198.12 398.25 196.03 188.05 384.08 195.09 181.03 376.12 1158.45 1st 96.54

Keigan Williams WA U/18 Expert 198.10 198.10 396.20 183.01 183.03 366.04 188.03 189.07 377.10 1139.34 2nd 94.95

Elise Collier Vic Master 197.09 198.07 395.16 186.05 187.05 373.10 183.03 180.01 363.04 1131.30 3rd 94.28

Graham Bunter WA Expert 198.10 198.10 396.20 179.02 175.04 354.06 186.03 190.04 376.07 1126.33 4th 93.86

Alex Payne SA Master 198.09 200.15 398.24 176.03 190.01 366.04 168.03 187.02 355.05 1119.33 5th 93.28

Luis Henriques WA Expert 196.04 192.08 388.12 171.01 174.01 345.02 179.02 178.02 357.04 1090.18 6
th 90.85

Matt Rogaloff WA Expert 198.13 197.08 395.21 171.02 165.00 336.02 174.01 180.00 354.01 1085.24 7th 90.44

Adrian Williams WA Expert 193.05 195.05 388.10 176.01 176.02 352.03 166.02 157.02 323.04 1063.17 8th 88.60

Amy McMahon Vic Sharpshooter 192.06 190.02 382.08 164.01 141.01 305.02 177.01 182.01 359.02 1046.12 9th 87.18

Rouald Swartz WA Marksman 195.09 194.08 389.17 157.00 156.01 313.01 175.02 166.02 341.04 1043.22 10th 86.94

Frans Knox QLD Sharpshooter 190.03 191.04 381.07 138.00 136.01 274.01 170.01 184.02 354.03 1009.11 11th 84.09

Mark Butler Vic Expert 172.02 178.01 350.03 146.00 162.00 308.00 169.01 157.01 326.02 984.05 12th 82.00

Bill O'Connor Vic Sharpshooter 193.03 197.09 390.12 136.01 156.00 292.01 142.00 124.00 266.00 948.13 13th 79.01

Jennifer Ingram QLD Under Marksman 177.02 164.05 341.07 146.00 138.00 284.00 158.00 164.02 322.02 947.09 14th 78.92

Richard Murray WA Under Marksman 174.03 178.04 352.07 128.00 132.01 260.01 164.00 170.02 334.02 946.10 15th 78.84

James Perry QLD Master 167.01 169.00 336.01 116.00 109.00 225.00 128.00 136.00 264.00 825.01 16th 68.75

PRONE STANDING KNEELING

Posted at 1700hrs - 13 April 2017



2017 Scoped 3-Positional & Field Rifle

National Championships

HOSTED BY Melbourne Sports Rifle Club

14th April, 2017 High Score ##

Field Rifle Centrefire (Off Rifle) Event # 1702

Name State Sub Grade Rapid Offhand P/Stand P/Sit Agg Place Average

Matthew Boots WA AA 97.03 98.01 96.02 97.00 388.06 1
st 97.02

Ashlea McCarthy SA AA 99.03 97.01 93.00 99.00 388.04 2
nd 97.01

Keigan Williams WA A 95.00 93.00 99.00 96.00 383.00 3
rd 95.75

Veselko Talajic WA AA 94.01 94.01 94.00 100.02 382.04 4
th 95.51

Elise Collier Vic B 99.02 96.00 92.00 95.01 382.03 5
th 95.51

David McCarthy SA AA 95.01 93.02 96.01 97.01 381.05 6
th 95.26

Graham Bunter WA AA 94.00 93.01 96.01 95.01 378.03 7
th 94.51

Alex Brace NSW A 95.01 92.01 91.01 91.00 369.03 8
th 92.26

Amy McMahon Vic B 94.01 92.01 88.00 94.02 368.04 9
th 92.01

Adrian Williams WA A 92.00 89.00 95.01 91.01 367.02 10
th 91.76

Alex Payne SA AA 96.00 90.00 90.00 82.00 358.00 11
th 89.50

Matt Rogaloff WA B 90.01 86.00 88.00 93.00 357.01 12th 89.25

Luis Henriques WA AA 81.00 90.00 93.00 91.00 355.00 13
th 88.75

Frans Knox QLD A 94.01 85.00 91.00 80.01 350.02 14
th 87.51

Richard Murray WA B 86.00 85.00 86.00 92.00 349.00 15
th 87.25

David Emery Vic B 89.01 79.00 87.00 83.00 338.01 16th 84.50

Jenny Emery Vic B 92.01 70.00 88.00 85.01 335.02 17th 83.76

Rouald Swartz WA A 87.00 75.00 85.00 84.00 331.00 18th 82.75

Mark Butler Vic A 84.00 85.01 79.01 82.00 330.02 19
th 82.51

James Perry QLD C 83.00 84.00 80.01 71.00 318.01 20th 79.50

Jennifer Ingram QLD C 86.01 85.00 82.00 60.00 313.01 21st 78.25

Bill O'Connor Vic AA 73.00 75.00 76.00 88.00 312.00 22nd 78.00

Katie Twining Vic C 74.00 78.00 78.00 76.00 306.00 23rd 76.50

Michael Collier Vic C 70.00 77.00 81.00 73.00 301.00 24th 75.25

Regine Henriques WA A 89.00 81.00 90.00 14.00 274.00 25th 68.50

Suthasinee (Sinee) KhanprasertACT C 74.01 78.00 46.00 24.00 222.01 26th 55.50

Blake Sutton Vic C 65.00 40.00 30.01 17.00 152.01 27th 38.00

Posted At - 1500hrs - 14 April 2017



2017 Scoped 3-Positional & Field Rifle

National Championships

HOSTED BY Melbourne Sports Rifle Club

15th April, 2017 High Score ##

3-Positional Rimfire (Off Rifle) Event # 1703

Name State Sub Grade Prone Offhand Sit/Kneel Agg Place Average

Matthew Boots WA AAA 194.06 183.00 190.04 567.10 1st 94.52

Elise Collier Vic A 190.04 182.00 189.01 561.05 2nd 93.51

Veselko Talajic WA AAA 189.01 168.01 186.00 543.02 3rd 90.50

Keigan Williams WA U/18 AA 191.06 175.02 172.02 538.10 4th 89.68

Luis Henriques WA AAA 190.03 164.00 183.03 537.06 5th 89.51

Graham Bunter WA AAA 192.03 148.00 190.00 530.03 6th 88.34

Frans Knox QLD A 184.01 158.00 179.01 521.02 7th 86.84

Amy McMahon Vic A 183.03 158.03 175.01 516.07 8th 86.01

Alex Brace NSW AA 179.03 148.01 189.02 516.06 9th 86.01

Josh Taylor Vic B 164.00 159.01 191.04 514.05 12th 85.68

Adrian Williams WA A 191.03 154.00 168.00 513.03 10th 85.51

Bill O'Connor Vic AA 192.05 130.01 185.01 507.07 11th 84.51

Matt Rogaloff WA B 184.01 146.00 176.02 506.03 13th 84.34

Rouald Swartz WA AA 187.03 134.00 181.02 502.05 14th 83.68

Dean Taylor Vic AAA 179.00 137.00 181.01 497.01 15th 82.84

Alex Payne SA AAA 184.04 138.00 173.01 495.05 16th 82.51

Mark Butler Vic A 177.01 147.01 162.00 486.02 17th 81.00

Suthasinee (Sinee) KhanprasertACT U/18 C 179.00 161.00 146.01 486.01 18th 81.00

Richard Murray WA A 184.03 98.01 181.02 463.06 19th 77.18

Regine Henriques WA AA 170.00 127.00 162.00 459.00 20th 76.50

Jennifer Ingram QLD C 165.02 129.00 152.00 446.02 21st 74.34

Michael Collier Vic U/18 AAA 165.02 97.00 160.00 422.02 22nd 70.34

James Perry QLD C 155.00 84.00 145.00 384.00 23rd 64.00

Blake Sutton Vic U/18 C 125.00 27.00 115.00 267.00 24th 44.50

Posted At - 1417hrs - April 15 2017



2017 Scoped 3-Positional & Field Rifle

National Championships

HOSTED BY Melbourne Sports Rifle Club

16th April, 2017 High Score ##

Field Rifle Rimfire (Off Rifle) Event # 1704

Name Club Sub Grade Rapid Offhand P/Stand P/Sit Agg Place Average

David McCarthy SA AA 96.01 96.02 96.01 97.02 385.06 1
st 96.27

Alex Brace NSW AA 90.00 99.02 95.00 97.01 381.03 2
nd 95.26

Matthew Boots WA AA 94.02 100.02 94.03 92.03 380.10 3
rd 

CB 95.03

Elise Collier Vic AA 95.02 96.04 95.02 94.02 380.10 4
th 95.03

Veselko Talajic WA AA 91.02 97.01 96.02 95.01 379.06 5
th 94.77

Ashlea McCarthy SA AA 91.00 96.00 96.02 96.03 379.05 6
th 

SO 94.76

Luis Henriques WA AA 89.00 93.01 94.00 98.03 374.04 7
th 93.51

Keigan Williams WA U/18 A 95.02 93.00 93.01 92.00 373.03 8
th 93.26

Suthasinee (Sinee) KhanprasertACT U/18 A 88.02 91.01 93.01 98.00 370.04 9
th 92.51

Adrian Williams WA AA 90.00 90.01 95.01 94.00 369.02 10
th 92.26

Josh Taylor Vic A 91.00 88.02 91.00 96.01 366.03 11
th 91.51

Graham Bunter WA AA 83.00 91.01 94.01 97.02 365.04 12
th 91.26

Amy McMahon Vic A 91.00 92.02 85.00 94.02 362.04 13
th 90.51

Bill O'Connor Vic AA 82.00 86.00 92.01 99.01 359.02 14
th 89.76

Alex Payne SA AA 91.01 91.01 86.00 90.00 358.02 15
th 89.51

Dean Taylor Vic B 81.00 92.00 91.02 92.01 356.03 16
th 89.01

Matt Rogaloff WA A 86.00 91.00 91.03 85.02 353.05 17
th 88.26

Greg Woolnough Vic AA 86.01 87.00 86.01 93.03 352.05 18
th 88.01

Frans Knox QLD A 83.00 84.00 92.01 92.02 351.03 19
th 87.76

Regine Henriques WA A 79.00 91.00 94.03 84.01 348.04 20
th 87.01

David Emery Vic B 82.00 77.00 92.01 96.03 347.04 21
st 86.76

Mark Butler Vic A 76.01 91.01 82.00 89.02 338.04 22
nd 84.51

Richard Murray WA B 71.00 81.01 88.01 94.01 334.03 23
rd 83.51

Michael Collier Vic U/18 B 70.00 84.00 82.00 93.00 329.00 24
th 82.25

Rouald Swartz WA A 77.00 78.00 88.01 85.01 328.02 25
th 82.01

Katie Twining Vic A 88.01 88.01 67.00 79.00 322.02 26
th 80.51

Jenny Emery Vic B 85.01 76.00 81.00 79.00 321.01 27
th 80.25

Jennifer Ingram QLD B 65.00 90.01 84.00 82.00 321.01 28
th 80.25

James Perry QLD C 62.01 75.00 84.00 90.02 311.03 29
th 77.76

Peter Rodda Vic U/18 AA 78.00 68.00 79.00 83.00 308.00 30
th 77.00

Edward Rodda Vic AA 72.01 79.00 50.00 75.00 276.01 31
st 69.00

Blake Sutton Vic U/18 C 47.00 52.00 73.00 85.00 257.00 32
nd 64.25

Jason Rankin Vic AA 45.01 50.00 73.01 85.01 253.03 33
rd 63.26

Scores Posted At - 1400hrs - 16 April 2017



2017 Scoped 3-Positional & Field Rifle

National Championships

HOSTED BY Melbourne Sports Rifle Club

14 & 16 April, 2017

Field Rifle Two Gun (Off Rifle) Event # 1705

Name Club Team Sub Rimfire Centrefire Agg Place Average

Matthew Boots WA WA1 380.10 388.06 768.16 1
st 96.02

Ashlea McCarthy SA 379.05 388.04 767.09 2nd 95.89

David McCarthy SA 385.06 381.05 766.11 3
rd 95.76

Elise Collier Vic Vic1 380.10 382.03 762.13 4
th 95.27

Veselko Talajic WA WA1 379.06 382.04 761.10 5
th 95.14

Keigan Williams WA WA1 U/18 373.03 383.00 756.03 6
th 94.50

Alex Brace NSW 381.03 369.03 750.06 7
th 93.76

Graham Bunter WA WA1 365.04 378.03 743.07 8th 92.88

Adrian Williams WA 369.02 367.02 736.04 9
th 92.01

Amy McMahon Vic Vic1 362.04 368.04 730.08 10th 91.26

Luis Henriques WA WA1 374.04 355.00 729.04 11th 91.13

Alex Payne SA 358.02 358.00 716.02 12th 89.50

Matt Rogaloff WA 353.05 357.01 710.06 13th 88.76

Frans Knox QLD 351.03 350.02 701.05 14th 87.63

David Emery Vic 347.04 338.01 685.05 15th 85.63

Richard Murray WA 334.03 349.00 683.03 16th 85.38

Bill O'Connor Vic Vic1 359.02 312.00 671.02 17th 83.88

Mark Butler Vic Vic1 338.04 330.02 668.06 18th 83.51

Rouald Swartz WA 328.02 331.00 659.02 19th 82.38

Jenny Emery Vic 321.01 335.02 656.03 20th 82.00

Jennifer Ingram QLD 321.01 313.01 634.02 21st 79.25

Michael Collier Vic U/18 329.00 301.00 630.00 22
nd 78.75

James Perry QLD 311.03 318.01 629.04 23rd 78.63

Katie Twining Vic Vic1 322.02 306.00 628.02 24th 78.50

Regine Henriques WA 348.04 274.00 622.04 25th 77.76

Suthasinee (Sinee) KhanprasertACT U/18 370.04 222.01 592.05 26th 74.01

Blake Sutton Vic U/18 257.00 152.01 409.01 27th 51.13



2017 Scoped 3-Positional & Field Rifle

National Championships

HOSTED BY Melbourne Sports Rifle Club

17th April, 2017 High Score ##

3-Positional Centrefire (Off Rifle) Event # 1706

Name Club Sub Grade Prone Offhand Sit/Kneel Agg Place Average

Matthew Boots WA AAA 199.05 185.02 200.06 584.13 1st 97.36

Elise Collier Vic C 197.03 171.00 183.01 551.04 2nd 91.84

Keigan Williams WA A 190.02 173.03 186.03 549.08 3rd 91.51

Luis Henriques WA AAA 193.04 167.01 179.00 539.05 4th 89.84

Graham Bunter WA AA 189.00 164.00 185.01 538.01 5th 89.67

Veselko Talajic WA AAA 191.03 155.00 187.02 533.05 6th 88.84

Alex Payne SA AAA 192.01 143.00 187.03 522.04 7th 87.01

Alex Brace NSW A 173.01 159.01 180.01 512.03 8th 85.34

Frans Knox QLD A 178.01 142.00 184.00 504.01 9th 84.00

Amy McMahon Vic C 173.00 138.00 177.03 488.03 10
th 81.34

Adrian Williams WA B 178.01 126.00 176.00 480.01 11th 80.00

Rouald Swartz WA A 194.02 95.01 181.01 470.04 12th 78.34

Josh Taylor Vic AAA 170.00 123.00 177.01 470.01 13th 78.34

Matt Rogaloff WA B 179.00 118.00 170.01 467.01 14th 77.84

Mark Butler Vic A 163.00 142.01 148.00 453.01 15th 75.50

Bill O'Connor Vic AA 176.01 92.00 183.00 451.01 16th 75.17

James Perry QLD AAA 163.00 140.00 146.00 449.00 17th 74.83

Richard Murray WA A 167.00 91.00 178.00 436.00 18th 72.67

Regine Henriques WA A 182.00 108.00 130.00 420.00 19th 70.00

Jennifer Ingram QLD C 135.00 135.00 136.00 406.00 20th 67.67

Michael Collier Vic AAA 143.00 109.00 146.00 398.00 21st 66.33

Suthasinee (Sinee) KhanprasertACT AAA 143.00 88.00 131.01 362.01 22nd 60.34

Blake Sutton Vic C 43.00 31.00 45.00 119.00 23rd 19.83

Scores Posted At - 1430hrs - 17 April 2017



2017 Scoped 3-Positional & Field Rifle

National Championships

HOSTED BY Melbourne Sports Rifle Club

15 & 17 April, 2017

3-Positional Two Gun (Off Rifle) Event # 1707

Name Club Team Sub Rimfire Centrefire Agg Place Average

Matthew Boots WA WA1 0 567.10 584.13 1151.23 1
st 95.94

Elise Collier Vic Vic1 0 561.05 551.04 1112.09 2
nd 92.67

Keigan Williams WA WA2 U/18 538.10 549.08 1087.18 3
rd 90.60

Luis Henriques WA WA2 0 537.06 539.05 1076.11 4
th 89.68

Veselko Talajic WA WA1 0 543.02 533.05 1076.07 5
th 89.67

Graham Bunter WA WA1 0 530.03 538.01 1068.04 6
th 89.00

Alex Brace NSW 0 0 516.06 512.03 1028.09 7
th 85.67

Frans Knox QLD QLD1 0 521.02 504.01 1025.03 8
th 85.42

Alex Payne SA 0 0 495.05 522.04 1017.09 9
th 84.76

Amy McMahon Vic Vic1 0 516.07 488.03 1004.10 10th 83.68

Adrian Williams WA 0 0 513.03 480.01 993.04 11
th 82.75

Josh Taylor Vic 0 0 514.05 470.01 984.06 12
th 82.01

Matt Rogaloff WA WA2 0 506.03 467.01 973.04 13th 81.09

Rouald Swartz WA 0 0 502.05 470.04 972.09 14th 81.01

Bill O'Connor Vic 0 0 507.07 451.01 958.08 15th 79.84

Mark Butler Vic Vic1 0 486.02 453.01 939.03 16th 78.25

Richard Murray WA 0 0 463.06 436.00 899.06 17th 74.92

Regine Henriques WA 0 0 459.00 420.00 879.00 18th 73.25

Jennifer Ingram QLD QLD1 0 446.02 406.00 852.02 19th 71.00

Suthasinee (Sinee) KhanprasertACT 0 U/18 486.01 362.01 848.02 20th 70.67

James Perry QLD QLD1 0 384.00 449.00 833.00 21st 69.42

Michael Collier Vic 0 U/18 422.02 398.00 820.02 22nd 68.34

Blake Sutton Vic 0 U/18 267.00 119.00 386.00 23rd 32.17





2017 Scoped 3-Positional & Field Rifle

National Championships

HOSTED BY Melbourne Sports Rifle Club

14-17 April, 2017

State Championship Four Gun (Off Rifle) Event # 1708

Name Club Sub FR CF FR RF 3-P RF 3-P CF Agg Place Average

Matthew Boots WA 388.06 380.10 567.10 584.13 1919.39 1st 95.97

Elise Collier Vic 382.03 380.10 561.05 551.04 1874.22 2nd 93.71

Keigan Williams WA U/18 383.00 373.03 538.10 549.08 1843.21 3rd 92.16

Veselko Talajic WA 382.04 379.06 543.02 533.05 1837.17 4th 91.86

Graham Bunter WA 378.03 365.04 530.03 538.01 1811.11 5th 90.56

Luis Henriques WA 355.00 374.04 537.06 539.05 1805.15 6th 90.26

Alex Brace NSW 369.03 381.03 516.06 512.03 1778.15 7th 88.91

Amy McMahon Vic 368.04 362.04 516.07 488.03 1734.18 8th 86.71

Alex Payne SA 358.00 358.02 495.05 522.04 1733.11 9th 86.66

Adrian Williams WA 367.02 369.02 513.03 480.01 1729.08 10th 86.45

Frans Knox QLD 350.02 351.03 521.02 504.01 1726.08 11th 86.30

Matt Rogaloff WA 357.01 353.05 506.03 467.01 1683.10 12th 84.16

Rouald Swartz WA 331.00 328.02 502.05 470.04 1631.11 13th 81.56

Bill O'Connor Vic 312.00 359.02 507.07 451.01 1629.10 14th 81.46

Mark Butler Vic 330.02 338.04 486.02 453.01 1607.09 15th 80.35

Richard Murray WA 349.00 334.03 463.06 436.00 1582.09 16th 79.10

Regine Henriques WA 274.00 348.04 459.00 420.00 1501.04 17th 75.05

Jennifer Ingram QLD 313.01 321.01 446.02 406.00 1486.04 18th 74.30

James Perry QLD 318.01 311.03 384.00 449.00 1462.04 19th 73.10

Michael Collier Vic U/18 301.00 329.00 422.02 398.00 1450.02 20th 72.50

Suthasinee (Sinee) KhanprasertACT U/18 222.01 370.04 486.01 362.01 1440.07 21st 72.00

Blake Sutton Vic U/18 152.01 257.00 267.00 119.00 795.01 22nd 39.75



2017 Scoped 3-Positional & Field Rifle

National Championships

HOSTED BY Melbourne Sports Rifle Club

24 - 25 September, 2017

Progressive Results Listing: Junior Rimfire Two Gun (Off Rifle) Event # J17

Name Club Sub Field Rifle 3-Positional Agg Place Average
Name Club Sub Rimfire Centrefire Agg Place Average

Keigan Williams WA U/18 373.03 538.10 911.13 1
st 91.11

Suthasinee (Sinee) KhanprasertACT U/18 370.04 486.01 856.05 2nd 85.61

Michael Collier Vic U/18 329.00 422.02 751.02 3rd 75.10

Blake Sutton Vic U/18 257.00 267.00 524.00 4th 52.40
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